
      

SHUTTLE BUS INFORMATION 

HOTEL AIRPORT 
Only for hotel guests with a reservation. 

MONDAY - SUNDAY 

05:40 

06:40 

07:10 

07:40 

08:10 

08:40 

09:10 

09:40 

10:10 

11:10 

12:10 

13:10 

14:10 

15:10 

16:10 

17:10 

17:40 

18:40 

19:40 

20:10 

20:40 

21:10 

21:40 

22:40 

23:40 

AIRPORT HOTEL 
For hotel guests only. Our shuttle bus departs from Schiphol Airport at platform A9-A13. 

MONDAY - SUNDAY 

06:00 

07:00 

07:30 

08:00 

08:30 

09:00 

09:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:30 

12:30 

13:30 

14:30 

15:30 

16:30 

17:30 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

20:30 

21:00 

21:30 

22:00 

23:00 

00:00 

RESERVATIONS 
A reservation and ticket to Schiphol Airport 

are required. Please make your reservation 

at the front desk. Reservations from 

Schiphol Airport are not required. 

Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before 

departure. The bus may make an additional 

stop. There is a phone at the bus stop (next 

to the screens) to contact the hotel if you 

have any questions about the shuttle. 

OTHER TRANSPORT 
• Bus connection to Schiphol Airport: take 

bus line 300 (direction Amsterdam Bijlmer 

ArenA) from the ‘Overbos Noord’ bus stop. 

Starting at 1:39 AM, line 300 changes to 

N30 and runs every hour. 

• Bus connection from Schiphol Airport 

(platform D8): take bus line 300 (direction 

Haarlem) and get off at the ‘Overbos 

Noord’ bus stop. Starting at 1:26 AM, line 

300 changes to N30 and runs every hour. 

• A taxi costs approximately €45.00. 

Times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions. 



 

RATES 

DAY PASS 12.50 P.P. 

DAY PASS FAMILY 35.00 

2 ADULTS + 2 CHILDREN 

CHILDREN 0-5 YEARS FREE 

CHILDREN 6-11 YEARS 50% DISCOUNT 

AIRLINE CREW 50% DISCOUNT 

MARRIOTT BONVOY® MEMBERS 50% DISCOUNT 

Courtyard by Marriott Amsterdam Airport | Bosweg 15 | 2131 LX Hoofddorp | The Netherlands | T +31 (0)23 556 90 00 


	SHUTTLE BUS INFORMATION
	HOTEL TO AIRPORT
	MONDAY - SUNDAY

	AIRPORT TO HOTEL
	MONDAY - SUNDAY

	RESERVATIONS
	OTHER TRANSPORT
	RATES



