SHUTTLE BUS INFORMATION



HOTEL → AIRPORT

Only for hotel guests with a reservation.

MONDAY - SUNDAY						
05:40	08:40	12:10	17:10	20:40		
06:40	09:10	13:10	17:40	21:10		
07:10	09:40	14:10	18:40	21:40		
07:40	10:10	15:10	19:40	22:40		
08:10	11:10	16:10	20:10	23:40		

AIRPORT → HOTEL

For hotel guests only. Our shuttle bus departs from Schiphol Airport at platform A9-A13.

MONDAY - SUNDAY						
06:00	09:00	12:30	17:30	21:00		
07:00	09:30	13:30	18:00	21:30		
07:30	10:00	14:30	19:00	22:00		
08:00	10:30	15:30	20:00	23:00		
08:30	11:30	16:30	20:30	00:00		

RESERVATIONS

A reservation and ticket to Schiphol Airport are required. Please make your reservation at the front desk. Reservations from Schiphol Airport are not required.

Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before departure. The bus may make an additional stop. There is a phone at the bus stop (next to the screens) to contact the hotel if you have any questions about the shuttle.

OTHER TRANSPORT

- Bus connection to Schiphol Airport: take bus line 300 (direction Amsterdam Bijlmer ArenA) from the 'Overbos Noord' bus stop. Starting at 1:39 AM, line 300 changes to N30 and runs every hour.
- Bus connection from Schiphol Airport (platform D8): take bus line 300 (direction Haarlem) and get off at the 'Overbos Noord' bus stop. Starting at 1:26 AM, line 300 changes to N30 and runs every hour.
- A taxi costs approximately €45.00.

Times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions.

RATES

DAY PASS	12.50 P.P.
DAY PASS FAMILY	35.00
2 ADULTS + 2 CHILDREN	
CHILDREN 0-5 YEARS	FREE
CHILDREN 6-11 YEARS	50% DISCOUNT
AIRLINE CREW	50% DISCOUNT
MARRIOTT BONVOY® MEMBERS	50% DISCOUNT